
S.B.F.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Vignudelli Nicolas (05/914) 4 11 0 0 4 9 2 6 0 0 0 0

Marcelli Julian (05/723) 3 8 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 9

Ruggeri Manuel (05/760) 4 9 0 0 4 5 2 6 0 0 0 0

Rionero Giuseppe (05/666) 4 8 0 0 3 7 2 3 0 0 4 1

Vignudelli Cristian (05/926) 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 9 0 0 4 3

Gironi Alex (05/742) 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 9 0 0 4 3

Palmieri Davide (05/663) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vignudelli Nicolas 05/914 10 26 2,60

Marcelli Julian 05/723 10 25 2,50

Ruggeri Manuel 05/760 10 20 2,00

Rionero Giuseppe 05/666 13 19 1,46

Vignudelli Cristian 05/926 9 14 1,56

Gironi Alex 05/742 10 12 1,20

Palmieri Davide 05/663 2 4 2,00

Espiñela

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Odorici Luca (05/1236) 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0

De Simon Sofia (05/1242) 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 2 0 0

Ferrarini Federico (05/1235) 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0

Milana Giacomo (05/1304) 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Ferrarini Alessio (05/1241) 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0

Piacentini Tommaso (05/1238) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianco Pietro (05/1237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amato Daniele (05/1240) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pullà Carlo Felice  (05/1293) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Odorici Luca 05/1236 14 19 1,36

De Simon Sofia 05/1242 14 11 0,79

Ferrarini Federico 05/1235 10 10 1,00

Milana Giacomo 05/1304 6 6 1,00

Ferrarini Alessio 05/1241 12 6 0,50

Piacentini Tommaso 05/1238 4 1 0,25

Bianco Pietro 05/1237 0 0 0,00

Amato Daniele 05/1240 2 0 0,00

Pullà Carlo Felice 05/1293 2 0 0,00

Thunder Lady

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela (05/1134) 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 8

Osti Barbara (05/732) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 10

Petrini Romana (05/734) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8

Venturini Glenda (05/731) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Collini Isabella (05/774) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Bonvicini Annamaria  (05/1271) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spiga Michela (05/733) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cazzoli Annamaria (05/761) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzinat Cristina (05/717) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela 05/1134 16 33 2,06

Osti Barbara 05/732 12 24 2,00

Petrini Romana 05/734 12 21 1,75

Venturini Glenda 05/731 8 16 2,00

Collini Isabella 05/774 4 10 2,50

Bonvicini Annamaria 05/1271 4 6 1,50

Spiga Michela 05/733 4 5 1,25

Cazzoli Annamaria 05/761 0 0 0,00

Pizzinat Cristina 05/717 4 0 0,00


